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Final Ranking Damer B 501mo 

Rank Name Club 

1. Pamela Persson Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

3. Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 

4. Lollo Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

5. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

5. Sara Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

7. Monika Karlsson Pikado 

7. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 
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Final Ranking Herr C 501 out 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anna Johansson STP-EDC 

2. Barbro Nilsson STP-EDC 

3. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

4. Anna Plup Lindblad HBG´s S & S 

5. Maria Westner Pizzeria Montenegro 

5. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

7. Helene Wallengard Flamingo Inn 

7. Jennifer Pettersson TRP´s Dart 

Rank Name Club 

1. Carina Kloow MDC 

2. Johanna Sundstrand MDC 

3. Åsa Hansson MDC 

4. Linda Johansson Gruvans DC 

5. Carina Borgkvist Gruvans DC 

5. Gunilla Sjöholm Viking Bar 

7. Anna Nilsson Stationen 

7. Zara Lych HBG´s S & S 

9. Camilla Loberg Viking Bar 

9. Joline Petersson Pikado 

9. Tina Nilsson Viking Bar 
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Rank Name Club 

1. Mattias Olsson Gruvans DC 

2. Andreas Olsson Milano Pizzeria 

3. Tim Ingvordsen Helsingborgs Dart 

4. Marcus Johansson TRP´s Dart 

5. Fredrik Ekstrand Pizzeria Montenegro 

5. Lasse Turesson Helsingborgs Dart 

7. Gert Söderlind TRP´s Dart 

7. Kenny Weimer Milano Pizzeria 

9. Anton Lundström Pizzeria Montenegro 

9. Christian Johansson Gruvans DC 

9. Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 

9. Tomas Lind STP-EDC 

13. Kristoffer Räkan Nilsson Gruvans DC 

13. Ola Borgh Milano Pizzeria 

13. Patrik Larsson Pikado 

13. Robin Ljung Milano Pizzeria 
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Final Ranking Herr B 501MO 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Ranking Herr E/A 501DO 

Rank Name Club 

1. Daniel Nilsson Höganäs EDC 

2. Ingvar Persson Höganäs EDC 

3. Niklas Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

4. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

5. Emil Persson Kongens DC 

5. Henrik Boo Höganäs EDC 

7. Magnus Kvist Höganäs EDC 

7. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 

9. Christer Persson Kongens DC 

9. Fredrik Nilsson Kongens DC 

9. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 

9. Tom Birch STP-EDC 

13. Magnus Törnqvist Kongens DC 

13. Martin Nilsson Helsingborgs Dart 

13. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 

13. Stefan Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

17. Ahmet Cetin Helsingborgs Dart 

17. Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 

17. Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

17. Clas-Göran Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

17. Jan Åke Persson Höganäs EDC 

17. Jimmy Sluth Höganäs EDC 

17. Milan Sapic HBG´s S & S 

17. Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

25. "Albert ""Abbe"" Korodi " Gruvans DC 

25. Alexander Nordqvist Höganäs EDC 

25. Andreas Bengtsson Helsingborgs Dart 

25. Christian Bylin Höganäs EDC 

25. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 

25. Johannes Lundqvist Helsingborgs Dart 

25. Olof Wester Baskemölla IF 

25. Stig Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

33. Bo Persson Gruvans DC 

33. Jörgen Bernebrink Gruvans DC 

33. Per Bengtsson STP-EDC 

33. Per Johansson Höganäs EDC 

33. Steffen Simonsson Gruvans DC 
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Final Ranking Lucky Loser 301out 

Rank Name Club 

1. Patrick Åman Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Jonas Gustafsson MDC 

3. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) HBG´s S & S 

4. Thomas Lindkvist Pikado 

5. Håkan Nilsson Viking Bar 

5. Vladimir Novkov HBG´s S & S 

7. Lennart Öhman Baskemölla IF 

7. Micke Davidsson TRP´s Dart 

9. Bo Larsson MDC 

9. Jonas Nilsson Pikado 

9. Mikael Slavkovic Pikado 

9. Peter Loberg Viking Bar 

13. Anders Thuvesholmen Gruvans DC 

13. Markus Kristensson Stationen 

13. Mickael Eskilsson HBG´s S & S 

13. Tonny Dehlin Gruvans DC 

17. Daniel Nilsson (Ö) Baskemölla IF 

17. Glen Mårtensson Pikado 

17. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

17. Lulzim Elezaj TRP´s Dart 

17. Magnus Svensson Pikado 

17. Micky Johansson Baskemölla IF 

17. Paul Larsson STP-EDC 

17. Rolf Nilsson HBG´s S & S 

25. Dan Birch STP-EDC 

25. Staffan Dahlström HBG´s S & S 

25. Stefan Pihl Helsingborgs Dart 
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Final Ranking MixDubbel 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Jonas Gustafsson Johanna Sundstrand MDC 

2. Paul Larsson Anna Johansson STP-EDC 

3. Tonny Dehlin Anna Nilsson Gruvans DC / Stationen 

4. Peter Loberg Jasmin Nordfur Viking Bar / Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Bo Persson Pamela Persson Gruvans DC / Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Christer Persson Barbro Nilsson Kongens DC / STP-EDC 

7. Markus Kristensson Carina Kloow Stationen / MDC 

7. Vladimir Novkov Zara Lych HBG´s S & S 

9. Fredrik Ekstrand Maria Westner Pizzeria Montenegro 

9. Fredrik Nilsson Åsa Hansson Kongens DC / MDC 

9. Jngvar Jeppsson Gunilla Henriksson STP-EDC 

9. Tom Birch Pia Martinsson STP-EDC / Helsingborgs Dart 

13. Anders Thuvesholmen Linda Johansson Gruvans DC 

13. Glen Mårtensson Monika Karlsson Pikado 

13. Jimmy Sluth Zandra Wahlgren Höganäs EDC 

13. Patrik Larsson Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 

17. Alexander Nordqvist Jeanette Nilsson Höganäs EDC / Pikado 

Rank Name Club 

1. Stefan Pihl Helsingborgs Dart 

2. Bo Persson Gruvans DC 

3. Magnus Svensson Pikado 

4. Dan Birch STP-EDC 

5. Ahmet Cetin Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Johannes Lundqvist Helsingborgs Dart 

5. Joline Petersson Pikado 

5. Olof Wester Baskemölla IF 

9. Christian Bylin Höganäs EDC 

9. Daniel Nilsson (Ö) Baskemölla IF 

9. Jennifer Pettersson TRP´s Dart 

9. Monika Karlsson Pikado 

9. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

9. Patrik Larsson Pikado 

9. Robin Ljung Milano Pizzeria 

9. Steffen Simonsson Gruvans DC 

17. Alexander Nordqvist Höganäs EDC 

17. Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

17. Glen Mårtensson Pikado 

17. Janeth Persson HBG´s S & S 

17. Jörgen Bernebrink Gruvans DC 

17. Micky Johansson Baskemölla IF 

17. Ola Borgh Milano Pizzeria 

17. Per Johansson Höganäs EDC 

17. Zarah Blomqvist Pikado 
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17. Bosse Nordqvist Smurfan Viking Bar / Pikado 

17. Daniel Lindeblad Annika Persson Helsingborgs Dart 

17. Magnus Svensson Carina Borgkvist Pikado / Gruvans DC 

17. Per Skelmose Anette Blomqvist Höganäs EDC / Pikado 

17. Roland Sjöholm Gunilla Sjöholm Viking Bar 

17. Tim Ingvordsen Joline Petersson Helsingborgs Dart / Pikado 

 

Final Ranking HerrDubbel C 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Final Ranking HerrDubbel B 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Niklas Svensson Clas-Göran Svensson Jannis Pizzeria 

2. Anton Resell Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 

3. Jan Åke Persson Klas Sörensson Höganäs EDC / Pikado 

4. Christian Bylin Henrik Boo Höganäs EDC 

5. Magnus Kvist Daniel Nilsson Höganäs EDC 

5. Mattias Sjöberg Ingvar Persson Höganäs EDC 

7. Dennis Johansson Per Johansson Höganäs EDC 

7. Robin Billberg Simon Strand Höganäs EDC 

9. Benny Savnäs Johannes Lundqvist Pizzeria Montenegro / Helsingborgs Dart 

9. Stefan Månsson Stig Månsson Helsingborgs Dart 

 

 

Final Ranking HerrDubbel A/E 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) Rolf Nilsson HBG´s S & S 

2. Mikael Slavkovic Stefan Pihl Pikado / Helsingborgs Dart 

3. Glen Rosberg Jonas Nilsson MDC / Pikado 

4. Klas Isaksson Christer Nilsson Dickens / Pikado 

5. Lars Olsson Håkan Nilsson Viking Bar 

6. Mattias Olsson Dan Birch Gruvans DC / STP-EDC 

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Robin Ljung Kenny Weimer Milano Pizzeria 

2. Anton Lundström Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 

3. Ola Borgh Andreas Olsson Milano Pizzeria 


